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2019-2020 
Tuition and Fee Schedule 

Full Day Junior Kindergarten through Grade 8 

                    Note: Tuition revenue represents less than 70% of SGGS operating expenses. 

New Incentive: $100 discount off per child if tuition is paid in full by July 31, 2019.  

New Application Fee: $130.00 per child (maximum $300.00 per family)  

Chromebook Rental  
*Grades 5, 6, and 7 - $100 Chromebook fee with option to purchase Chromebook at end of 8th grade year  
*Grade 8 - $116 Chromebook fee with students retaining the Chromebook at the end of 8th grade year  

Registered Catholics 
(for registered Saint Gregory the 
Great Parishioners or other CDR 

Parishes)

Annual Tuition Per Month 
(Over 12 months)

One child $6,979.90 $581.66

Two children $11,937.50 $994.79

Three children $16,230.45 $1,352.54

Four children $19,083.85 $1,590.32

Non-Registered Catholic and 
non-Catholic families

One child $9,132.06 $761.00

Two children $14,530.92 $1,210.91

Three children $18,820.02 $1,568.34

Four children $23,013.24 $1,917.77

Preschool (half day) $4,862.34 $405.20

Grades 5-7: Chromebook Rental 
Fee

$100.00*

Grade 8 Only: Chromebook 
Rental Fee

$116.00*

Tuition is payable either in full on or before July 31, 2019 or in 12 monthly installments 
through FACTS tuition management.



*The Chromebook rental fee covers dashboard, file management, and insurance. Rates vary due to changes in 
Chromebook policy and terms implemented in the 2019-20 school year.  

Instrument Rental  
Grades 4 and 5 - $40 (Paid once per academic year.)  

Grade 8 Only  
World History I and Earth Science Textbooks (Rental fee for new textbook) = $25 per book  
Graduation Fee - $90 [Field trips, retreat, End of Year party, graduation (cap/gown)].  

Financial assistance is available.
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